MuLTI-MODE SINGLE WINDOW WIDEBAND
FUSED FIBER COUPLER (1x2, 2x2)

Product Description

Oplink’s multi-mode single window wideband fused fiber couplers are highly
stable for multi-port optical signal splitting. They have very good uniformity,
low excess loss and very low polarization sensitivity. All devices are tested ac-
cording to industry standard test procedures and are supplied with all perti-
nent measurement data.

Oplink can provide customized designs to meet specialized feature applica-
tions. Also, Oplink offers modular assemblies that integrate other components
to form a full function module.
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Performance Specification

Features
MMFC Series Premium Grade A Unit

@ Low Excess Loss
Configuration 1x2 or 2x2 . )

. ® Good Uniformity
Operating Wavelength 850, 1310 or 850 & 1310 nm ) .
Insertion Loss <40 <45 4B @ Excellent Environmental Stability
Uniformity (50/50) <04 <08 dB
Typical Excess Loss 2! <1.0 <1.0 dB
Temperature Sensitivit <0.002 <0.002 dB/°C

P y Applications
Directivity > 40 dB .
. ) @ Data Link
Maximum Power Handling 500 mwW ®
LAN
Operating Temperature B! -40to +70 °C
Storage Temperature -40 to +85 °C @ Sensors
Fiber Type 50/125um or 62.5/125um core multi-mode fiber
P1: 250um multi-mode bare fiber (2)3.0 x (L)47
Package Dimension P2:900um loose tube (2)3.0x (L)60 mm
P3:3mm cable (L)96.0 x (W)12.0 x (H)6.4

[ Values are referenced without connector loss.
21 measured under the stable mode condition with LED light source.
B Operating temperature range changes to -5 to 70°C in P2, P3 package and all package with connectors.
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FOS-120A Light Source

Wrap 15 revolutions around @8mm rod

81618A Power Meter

Oplink can provide a remarkable range of customized optical solutions. For detail, please contact Oplink's OEM

design team or account manager for your requirements and ordering information (510) 933-7200.
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Wavelength
850/1310nm =1
1310nm =3
850nm =8

Product Lines:

Mux/Demux

jJ

Type Split Ratio  Grade
1x2=1 50/50=50 P Grade=P
2x2 =2 A Grade=A

L]

Package & Fiber Type
P1+62.5/125um fiber = 11
P1+50/125um fiber =12
P2+62.5/125um fiber = 21
P2+50/125um fiber =22
P3+62.5/125um fiber = 31
P3+50/125um fiber =32

Fiber Length*
0.5 meter=H
1.0 meter=1
1.5 meters=5
2.0 meters =2

\j

Connetor Type
None =1
FC/PC=2
FC/SPC=3
FC/APC=4
SC/PC=5
SC/SPC=6
SC/APC=7
ST=8
LC/PC=9
MU =A
LC/APC =B

* The tolerance of fiber length is +/-0.1m. 1 meter is standard. The lead time for special fiber length will be longer.

Switching/Routing Coupling/Splitting

Monitoring/Conditioning

Amplification

Transmission Interconnect
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Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Molex:
MMFC8150P001211
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KomnaHus ((3J'IeKTpO|_|J'|aCT» npeanaraeT 3akKn4vyeHmne onrocpoYHbIX OTHOLLIEHUN npu
NOoCTaBKaxX MMMNOPTHbIX 3NTEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB Ha B3aMMOBbLIFO4HbIX yCJ'IOBI/lFlX!

Hawwn npeumyuiectsa:

e OnepaTuBHbIE NOCTABKM LUMPOKOrO CMeKTpa 3NeKTPOHHbIX KOMMNOHEHTOB OTEYECTBEHHOIO U
MMMOPTHOrO NPON3BOACTBA HANPAMYO OT MPOM3BOAMTENEN U C KPYNMHENLLNX MUPOBbLIX
CKNaaos.;

MocTaBka 6onee 17-TM MUNIIMOHOB HAMMEHOBAHWUIN 3NEKTPOHHbLIX KOMMNOHEHTOB;

MocTaBka CNoXHbIX, AeULNTHBIX, MMOO CHATLIX C MPOM3BOACTBA NO3ULIUIA;

OnepaTtunBHbIE CPOKM NOCTABKM Nof 3aka3 (0T 5 pabounx gHewn);

OKcnpecc goctaska B Nnobyto Touky Poccuu;

TexHnyeckas nogaepkka npoekTa, NomMoLLlb B nogdope aHanoros, NocTaBka NPOTOTUMOB;

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KavyecTBa cepTuduumnposaHa no MexayHapogHomy ctaHgapTty 1ISO

9001;

o JlnueHausa ®CH Ha ocyulecTBneHne paboT ¢ NCNONb30BaHWEM CBEOEHUIN, COCTABAOLLINX
rocygapCTBEHHYIO TalHy;

o [locTaBka cneumnanmampoBaHHbIX KOMNoHeHToB (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil,
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq,
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics v gp.);

MoMMMO 3TOro, O4HMM M3 HanpaBnNeHU koMnaHum «AnekTpollnacT» ABNseTca HanpaBneHne

«UcTouHmkn nutaHua». Mel npeanaraem Bam nomoub KoHCTpyKTOpCKOro otaena:

e [logGop onTuManeHOro peleHus, TexHn4eckoe 060CHOBaHME Npu BbIOOpPE KOMMOHEHTA;
Monbop aHanoros.;
KoHcynbTaumm no NpUMEHEHMIO KOMMOHEHTA;
MocTaBka 06pa3yoB M NPOTOTUMNOB;
TexHn4veckasn noaaepka npoekTa;
3awmTa OT CHATMSA KOMMOHEHTA C NPON3BOACTBA.

Kak c Hamu cBfizaTbCcA

TenedoH: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
Pakc: 8 (812) 320-02-42

OnekTpoHHas nouTta: org@eplastl.ru

Aapec: 198099, r. Cankt-INeTepbypr, yn. KannHuHa,
Oom 2, kopnyc 4, nutepa A.
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